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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
31/12/2025

To date
31/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 31/12/2025 ASMINA P MUHAMMAD (FTHR) PUTHIYOTTIL, 
THIRUVALLUR, 
THIRUVALLUR, 
THIRUVALLUR, 

673541, VADAKARA

  

2 31/12/2025 FATHIMA SHAHALA 
S P 

SABEENA K A 
(MTHR)

THANIYULLATHIL, 
MOKERI, 

KUNNUMMAL, 
MOKERI, 673507, 

VADAKARA

  

3 31/12/2025 MUHAMMAD 
FARHAN  V

ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

VAYAROLI, 
PATHIYARAKKARA, 

PALAYAD, 
PATHIYARAKKARA, 
673105, VATAKARA

  

4 31/12/2025 MUNA SHERIN 
KUNIYAL 

ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

KUNIYAL, 
VALAYANNUR, 

KUTTIADI, 
KUTTIADI, 673508, 

VADAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

5 31/12/2025 MINHA FATHIMA  SABEENA K A (OTHR) KAPPUMMAL, 
PATHIRAPPATTA, 

KUNNUMMAL, 
PATHIRAPPATTA, 

673507, VADAKARA

  

6 31/12/2025 VAKHIFA NIZAR (FTHR) MUNDAMBATH, 
URATH, KUTTIADI, 
KUTTIADI, 673508, 

VADAKARA

  

7 31/12/2025 ANSINA C V ANSHAD U (HSBN) KAREPARAMBATH, 
THODANNUR, 

KOTTAPPALLY, 
THODANNUR, 

673541, VADAKARA

  

8 31/12/2025 Sara Kunjabdulla Kunjammad (OTHR) Kakkudumbil, Kuttiady, 
Kuttiady, Kuttiady, 
673508, Vatakara

  

9 31/12/2025 HASEENA ASHRAF (HSBN) MUNDAMBATH, 
URATH, KUTTIADI, 
KUTTIADI, 673508, 

VADAKARA

  

10 31/12/2025 STHUTHI SREEJITH SREEJITH (FTHR) 650,KRISHNA, 
ELAMBILAD, 

MANIYUR, 
MANIYUR, 673523, 

VADAKARA

  

11 31/12/2025 NASRIYA M RISAL 
THALAKKAYIL 

(HSBN)

THALAKKAYIL, 
VELOM, VELOM, 
VELOM, 673508, 

VADAKARA

  

12 31/12/2025 FATHIMATH  AMANA ABDUL  KAREEM 
(FTHR)

CHATHOTH 
KURAISHI, 
KEEZHAL, 

VILLYAPPALLI, 
KEEZHAL, 673104, 

VADAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

13 31/12/2025 DANA FATHIMA M K RIYAS (FTHR) DANA GARDEN 
THANDANTE 

VALAPPIL, 
THODANNUR, 

KOTTAPPALLY, 
THODANNUR, 

673541, VADAKARA

  

14 31/12/2025 JAHANA SHERIN MOIDU (FTHR) KAMBRATH, 
CHEMMARATHUR, 

KOTTAPPALLY, 
CHEMMARATHUR, 
673104, VADAKARA

  

15 31/12/2025 Juraij Ithilot Abdurahiman Ithilot 
(FTHR)

Puthiyottil Athanse, 
Valliad, Valliad, 
Valliad, 673542, 

Vatakara

  

16 31/12/2025 ASMILA V T ASIM  ABDULLA 
MEKOODATHIL 

(HSBN)

VILANGITHARA, 
VATAYAM, 
KUTTIADI, 

VATAYAM, 673507, 
VADAKARA

  

17 31/12/2025 RAQIB RAHMAN JABIR KAVIL (FTHR) KADUKKAMANNIL, 
KUTTIADI, 
KUTTIADI, 

KUTTIADI, 673508, 
VADAKARA

  

18 31/12/2025 BASHEER 
PUTHUSSERI

AMMAD (FTHR) 417 A, 
CHERAPURAM, 

VELOM, 
CHERAPURAM, 

673507, VADAKARA

  

19 31/12/2025 RAJAN KANARAN (FTHR) KUYYADIYIL, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 
VILLIAPPALLY, 

673542, VADAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

20 31/12/2025 JALEEL KOLACHERI ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

THEKKEDATH 
PARAMBATH, 
KURUNTHODI 

MANDARATHUR PO, 
MANIYUR, 

MANDARATHUR, 
673105, VADAKARA

  

21 31/12/2025 NAHA FATHIMA V JALEEL K (FTHR) THEKKEDATH 
PARAMBATH, 
KURUNTHODI 

MANDARATHUR PO, 
MANIYUR, 

MANDARATHUR, 
673105, VADAKARA

  

22 31/12/2025 NAHA FATHIMA V JALEEL K (FTHR) THEKKEDATH 
PARAMBATH, 
KURUNTHODI 

MANDARATHUR PO, 
MANIYUR, 

MANDARATHUR, 
673105, VADAKARA

  

23 31/12/2025 RAHEENA M M ANSHID M (HSBN) MUTHALOLI, 
PATHIYARAKKARA 

PO, PALAYAD, 
PATHIYARAKKARA, 
673105, VADAKARA

  

24 31/12/2025 ABHIRAG K V  prakashan  (FTHR) kattuvally 273/A, 
memunda, villiyappally, 

memunda, 673104, 
vadakara

  

25 31/12/2025 ROSHMA 
NARAYANAN

SUJAYAN (HSBN) 261 
NADUKKANDIYIL, 

MOKERI, 
KUNNUMMAL, 

MOKERI, 673507, 
VADAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTIADI

Revision identity

26 31/12/2025 NADIYA FATHIMA M 
M 

ABDUL NASER  M M 
(FTHR)

MUBARAK MANZIL, 
MEMUNDA, 

VILLYAPPALLI, 
MEMUNDA, 673104, 

VADAKARA

  

27 31/12/2025 FAHMIDA P ASHRAF (FTHR) PARAMBATH, 
POOLAKKOOL, 

VELOM, 
POOLAKKOOL, 

673507, VADAKARA

  

28 31/12/2025 NAJA FATHIMA ABDUL SALEEM 
THARAMAL (FTHR)

THARAMAL, VELOM 
PERUVAYAL, 

VELOM, VELOM 
PERUVAYAL, 673508, 

KUTTIADY

  

29 31/12/2025 Muhammed Adil Abdul Hameed (FTHR) VATHUKKAL 
PARAMBATH, 
VALAKETTU, 

VELOM, VELOM, 
673508, VADAKARA

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


